
1 2 3 4 S P

1 1 10 7 10 3 1

2 2 0 0 10 1 3

3 3 0 5 10 2 2

4 4 0 0 0 0 3

# 4 44
# 2 22

1x2 | 3x4 | 1x3 | 2x4 | 1x4 | 2x3 # 3 33
# 1 11

Deutsche Judo-Meisterschaften

Punkte

0

15

10

27

Jasper, Holger

Wieden, Wolfgang

NS/ JC Göttingen

BE/ SV- Justitia

NW/ Polizei SV Münster e.V.

Hulka, Gerd BY/ TV 1858 Lindenberg

4 Judoka

Klammer, Peter

+100 kg18.April 2009 - Berlin
Frauen und Männer Ü30M6
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